
MAY 23 - 29 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May 27-May 28-May 29-May

Kelsey's 11am-2am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Tim Horton's 7:30am-12am 8am-11pm 8am-11pm 8am-11pm 8am-12am 7:30am-12am 7:30am-12am

Boston Pizza 11am-2am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Wendy's 11am-1am 11am-Midnight 11am-Midnight 11am-Midnight 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Hot Dogs 11am-1am 4pm-11pm 4pm-11pm 4pm-11pm 4pm - 2am Noon-2am 11am-1am

Speedway Dip n Dots 11am-1am 4pm-11pm 4pm-11pm 4pm-11pm Noon - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Funnel Cakes 11am-1am 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Waffle Cones 11am-1am 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Treats 11am-1am 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Down Hill Ice Cream 11am-Midnight Closed Closed Closed 4pm-Midnight 11am-1am 11am-Midnight

CTC 9am-1am 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-2am 9am-1am

Fudge Factory 9am-1am 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-2am 9am-1am

Skywheel 9:30am-1am 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-2am 9:30am-2am 9:30am-2am

Speedway 10am-1am 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-1:30am 10am-1:30am 10am-1am

Midway 9am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 9am-2am 9am-2am

Strike Games & Bowling 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Movieland 10am-1am 10am-11pm 10am-11pm 10am-11pm 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Wizards Golf 10am-1am 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-1:30am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Dino Golf 10am-1am 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Zombie Theatre 10:30am-1am 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-1:30am 10:30am-1:30am 10am-1am

Ghost Blasters 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-1am

XD Theatre 11am-1am 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Parking Lot 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-1am 9am-1am

MAY 30 -  JUN 5 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

30-May 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun 4-Jun 5-Jun



Kelsey's 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Tim Horton's 7:30am-11pm 8am-11pm 8am-11pm 8am-11pm 8am-12am 7:30am-12am 7:30am-12am

Boston Pizza 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Wendy's 11am-Midnight 11am-Midnight 11am-Midnight 11am-Midnight 11am-1am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Hot Dogs 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Speedway Dip n Dots 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Funnel Cakes 11pm-Midnight 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Waffle Cones 11pm-Midnight 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Treats 11pm-Midnight 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11pm-11pm 11am - 2am 11am-2am 11am-1am

Down Hill Ice Cream 11am-11pm Closed Closed Closed 4pm-1am 11am-1am 11am - Midnight

CTC 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-2am 9am-12:30am

Fudge Factory 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-2am 9am-12:30am

Skywheel 9:30am-1am 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-Midnight 9:30am-2am 9:30am-2am 9:30am-1am

Speedway 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-1:30am 10am-1:30am 10am-12:30

Midway 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-2am 9am-2am 9am-2am

Strike Games & Bowling 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am 11am-2am

Movieland 10am-1am 10am-11pm 10am-11pm 10am-11pm 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Wizards Golf 10am-1am 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-1:30am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Dino Golf 10am-1am 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-Midnight 10am-2am 10am-2am 10am-1am

Zombie Theatre 10am-1am 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-Midnight 10:30am-1:30am 10:30am-1:30am 10am-1am

Ghost Blasters 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-1am

XD Theatre 11am-Midnight 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 11am-11pm 10am-1am 10am-2am 10am-Midnight

Parking Lot 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-Midnight 9am-1am 9am-1am 9am-Midnight


